                 บริษทั เอดดี ีเฟอร์เนส จ ำกดั
                                 ADD FURNACE CO.,LTD.
                                                44 ซอยบรมราชชนนี   70 ถนนบรมรำชชนนี แขวงศำลำธรรมสพน์ เขตทววีฒันำ กรุงเทพฯ 10170
                                               โทร: 02-888-3472  โทร: ออกแบบ:08-08-170-170   แฟกซ:์ 02-888-3258
Pressure gauges KFM, RFM
Technical Information · GB
10 Edition 01.17

● = Standard, O = lieferbar
* auf Anfrage
Bestellbeispiel
  KFM 25RB63
4 .1 .2 Type code
Code Description
KFM
RFM
Pressure gauge with capsule element
Pressure gauge with Bourdon tube
P T-product range
20
25
40
60
100
160
250
400
2500
0.6
1.6
4
6
10
16
0.6
1.0
1.6
2.5
4.0
5.0
10
23
60
150
230
KFM measuring range:
-20 to +20 bar
0 to 25 mbar
0 to 40 mbar
0 to 60 mbar
0 to 100 mbar
0 to 160 mbar
0 to 250 mbar
0 to 400 mbar
0 to 2500 Pa
RFM measuring range:
0 to 0.6 bar
0 to 1.6 bar
0 to 4 bar
0 to 6 bar
0 to 10 bar
0 to 16 bar
KFM P measuring range:
0 to 0.6 psi
0 to 1.0 psi
0 to 1.6 psi
0 to 2.5 psi
0 to 4.0 psi
0 to 5.0 psi
RFM P measuring range:
0 to 10 psi
0 to 23 psi
0 to 60 psi
0 to 150 psi
0 to 230 psi
R
TN
Connection pin with straight pipe thread
NPT external thread
B
U